

Sustain Dane Membership Benefits GOVERNMENT/NONPROFIT MEMBER

For over 20 years, Sustain Dane has positively impacted sustainability in Dane County. We offer you inspiring education, powerful connections through networking, and customized support to help you accelerate sustainable actions for your organization and community wellbeing.



INSPIRE

Engage with programs that feature local and national leaders in sustainability.

CONNECT

Build relationships with a diverse group of sustainability champions.



SHARE

Amplify your story as an organization with profit and purpose.

"As a busy nonprofit serving thousands of kids, we don't always have the capacity to be fully dedicated to [sustainability]. Participation in Sustain Dane gave us motivation, structure, and institutional buy-in to take actions that may otherwise not have happened."



-Brenna Holzhauer, Aldo Leopold Nature Center

CHANGE HAPPENS WHEN INSPIRED PEOPLE TAKE ACTION
JOIN ONLINE AT SUSTAINDANE.ORG



Sustain Dane Membership BenefitsGOVERNMENT/NONPROFIT MEMBER

		LEAF \$275	TREE \$575	FOREST \$1,500
	Employee access to Sustainable Breakfast Series	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
New!	Complimentary member recruit guest to each meeting	\checkmark	\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
	Employee access to Accelerate Sustainability Workshops	√	\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
	Employee access to Green Team Roundtables	\checkmark	\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
	One-on-one support office hours at Sustain Dane	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
	Sustain Dane branded merchandise	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
ļ	Tickets to our Annual Summit	ONE INCLUDED	ONE INCLUDED	TWO INCLUDED
	Name on signage at our Annual Summit	\checkmark	\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
	Listing in our membership directory	√	\checkmark	$\overline{\qquad}$
•	First invite to volunteer, networking, and social events		$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$	
	Receive our monthly e-newsletter		$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
•	Promotion of your sustainability-related news	\checkmark	\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
•	Your story featured in our newsletter and on our website		\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
	Logo on website, newsletter, & projected event scroll		\checkmark	$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$
	Logo on signage at our Annual Summit			\checkmark
	Logo in our annual report			
•	Podium time at one program annually (limited space available	e)		\checkmark
•	One-on-one support office hours at your organization			$\overline{\hspace{1cm}}$

JOIN ONLINE AT SUSTAINDANE.ORG

Additional partnership and sponsorship opportunities available, contact us at hello@sustaindane.org